
Mohamed Abdelnasser https://www.linkedin.com/in/mohamed-abdelnasser-9664771b4/
Hala Samir Issa Abu-Dayyeh http://linkedin.com/in/hala-abu-dayyeh-823488149
Çagdas Afyon https://www.linkedin.com/in/cagdas-afyon/
Isabella Alberti Tirado https://www.linkedin.com/in/isabella-alberti-tirado/
Bruno Albuquerque https://www.linkedin.com/in/bruno-miguel-albuquerque/
Sesil Atan http://linkedin.com/in/sesil-atan-56063a14a
Nan May Thu Aung https://www.linkedin.com/in/nan-may-thu-aung-bb265311b/
Ivan Avramovic www.linkedin.com/in/avram94
Julia Baeck https://www.linkedin.com/in/julia-baeck-4bb8a812a/
Harsh Garg Balwant https://www.linkedin.com/in/harshgargbalwantrai/
Adina Barlybayeva www.linkedin.com/in/adina1barlybayeva/
Alberto Basani https://www.linkedin.com/in/alberto-basani-8270ba149/
Rahel Baur https://www.linkedin.com/in/rahel-baur/
Guillaume Bedouet https://www.linkedin.com/in/guillaume-bedouet-farr%C3%A9s-yachtlife/
Orianne Begon https://www.linkedin.com/in/orianne-begon-a73981151/
Thea Bergseth https://www.linkedin.com/in/thea-cecilie-bergseth-a775b1153/
Valentine Billard https://www.linkedin.com/in/valentinebillard/
Alicia Biskup https://www.linkedin.com/in/alicia-biskup-/
Yuna Blancou https://www.linkedin.com/in/yuna-blancou/
Johnny Blunt https://www.linkedin.com/in/johnny-blunt-b5240911/
Sofia Bogdanchenko https://www.linkedin.com/in/sofia-bogdanchenko-a29054182/
Alia Bostaji https://www.linkedin.com/in/aliabostaji/
Federico Broggini https://www.linkedin.com/in/federico-broggini-68232274/
Luca Buffa https://www.linkedin.com/in/luca-buffa-a5bb6088/
Matteo Giuseppe Capano https://www.linkedin.com/in/matteo-capano/
Charles Carpentier https://www.linkedin.com/in/charles-carpentier/
Luis Bartolome Carreno https://www.linkedin.com/in/luis-bartolome/
Adriana Castellanos https://www.linkedin.com/in/adriana-castellanos-03038b1ba/
Iván Castro Ballesteros https://www.linkedin.com/in/iv%C3%A1n-castro-ballesteros-0567181ab/
Vivian Ceresoli https://www.linkedin.com/in/vivian-ceresoli-117a77196/
Jennifer Chang https://www.linkedin.com/in/hsin-chia-jennifer-chang/
Amanda Charreton https://www.linkedin.com/in/amanda-charreton-183522119/
Mingxuan Che https://www.linkedin.com/in/mingxuan-che-48a3691b0/
Chunyuan Chen http://linkedin.com/in/giselle-chen-6a763722b
Chuyan Chen https://www.linkedin.com/in/chuyan-chen-amber/
Alexandra Cherlea www.linkedin.com/in/alexandra-cherlea-76b38699 
Han Kyu Cho https://www.linkedin.com/in/han-kyu-cho-7471b5173/
Marie Ciseri https://www.linkedin.com/in/marie-c-0815b7156/
Alessandro Citterio https://www.linkedin.com/in/alessandro-citterio-98ac/
Sophia Clavel https://www.linkedin.com/in/sophia-clavel-0ab331125/
John Crisostomo https://www.linkedin.com/in/john-crisostomo
Kanika Dabra https://www.linkedin.com/in/kanika-dabra/
Alex Dainese https://www.linkedin.com/in/adbranding/
Miguel Angel de la Torre Rubio https://www.linkedin.com/in/miguel-angel-de-la-torre-rubio-che-72813b90/
Victor De Ridder https://www.linkedin.com/in/victor-de-ridder-411549163/
Anne de Rooij https://www.linkedin.com/in/anne-de-rooij-46115b151/
Benjamin Dell'Orto https://www.linkedin.com/in/benjamin-dell-orto-6b2b10192


